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AELVOET Floriane present 293 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/2/2001
CORTEYN Jolien present 20 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 19/10/2001
CORTEYN Saartje present 76 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 21/4/2000
SHAVARSH Viktoria present BUL 1/1/2003
VUTOVA Teodora present 70 CSKA BUL 29/1/2001
ILIEVA Patricia present RUSSE BUL 14/9/2000
ANASTASOVA Daria present 92 SVECHNIKOV BUL 15/4/2002
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria present 137 SVECHNIKOV BUL 29/4/2000
NEDYALKOVA Simona present 140 SVECHNIKOV BUL 15/1/2000
STANIMIROVA Elitsa present 213 SVECHNIKOV BUL 20/6/2001
TOMOVA Angelina present 375 SVECHNIKOV BUL 29/11/2001
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya present 66 TRAKIYA BUL 3/6/2001
MOOLCHANDANEY Smran present CHI 22/2/2001
ROZAS Javiera present CHI 27/12/2000
MOLINERO Jana present 156 SAM-B ESP 19/11/2002
GALLARDO Itziar present 263 SAMA-M ESP 2/3/2000
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa present 88 SAMA-M ESP 9/11/2001
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen present 187 MARSHALL GBR 19/6/2002
POTTER Sophia present 48 SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR 24/2/2000
ALBIERI Sofia present 314 ITA 10/9/2003
ARRU Isabella present 312 ITA 12/12/2001
FUSETTI Benedetta present 236 ITA 26/5/2002
VEZU&APOS; Giovanna present ITA 23/8/2003
BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava present 179 CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 16/8/2000
BUGAEVSKI Natalia present 17 CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 30/1/2000
ERSHOV Daria present SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 29/12/2004
BAJENARU Miruna present 457 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 16/5/2003
HOPULELE Ana absent 268 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 22/5/2002
IACOB Emma present 181 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 19/4/2002
POPESCU Andreea present 435 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 29/11/2001
ANTONESCU Anisa present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 2/10/2001
CIOBANU Roberta present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 25/1/2003
MATEI Maria present 78 CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 14/11/2001
MOROIANU Laura present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 17/6/2003
NEACSU Mara present 155 CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 12/2/2001
NICOLAE Antonia present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 26/10/2000
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora present 180 CS RIPOSTA ROU 30/6/2000
CHITU Mihaela present 151 CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/11/2002
COJOCARU Maria present 372 CS RIPOSTA ROU 15/8/2004
PANTIS Ilinca present 56 CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/8/2003
STEFANESCU Alyssa present 346 CS RIPOSTA ROU 16/1/2004
SZEGEDI Dora present 260 CS RIPOSTA ROU 31/1/2002
ZAMFIRA Sabrina present 466 CS RIPOSTA ROU 19/1/2004
BADEA Maria present 364 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/11/2004
BADETOIU Cristiana present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 12/7/2004
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GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina present 525 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 10/7/2004
IACOB Felicia present 177 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/12/2001
LUTEA Tania present 123 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 11/6/2001
MARTIS Sabina present 13 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/4/2000
POSTOROANCA Anisia present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/4/2004
SERBAN Denisa present 503 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 2/5/2004
ZAHARIA Denisa present 439 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 16/3/2003
BOTEZATU Ana present 387 CSM BRASOV ROU 20/4/2004
CIDA Alesia present CSM BRASOV ROU 19/8/2002
CRETU Diana present 150 CSM BRASOV ROU 24/5/2000
DANCIU Vanessa present CSM BRASOV ROU 24/8/2003
SZABO Stefania present 433 CSM BRASOV ROU 29/5/2000
CARP Daria present CSM IASI ROU 1/3/2005
NEAGU Teodora present CSM IASI ROU 2/3/2004
TIPISCA Catrinel present 37 CSM IASI ROU 14/9/2000
DAMIAN Daria present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 9/2/2002
MARTINAS Maria present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 1/11/2004
RADU Ioana present 16 CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 21/6/2000
STAN Amalia present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 3/6/2005
CHIRCA Delia present 175 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 18/2/2001
NECULA Elena present 532 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 2/11/2000
LEBEL Ariane present 54 CEF FOUNEX SUI 19/1/2000
CAKIR Aylin present 15 BURSA FERDI TUR 13/9/2001
SARICAM Melis present 84 BURSA FERDI TUR 3/1/2000
KURTULMUS Maya Atac present 126 PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 27/2/2002
ACAR Doga present 80 VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 16/11/2000
OZKAN Selin present 188 VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 14/2/2002
TANRISINIBILIR Defne present 263 VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 11/6/2002
SHMALUN Sofiia present 279 UKR 12/12/2003
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia present 41 CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000
PYSARENKO Olena present 28 KIEW UKR 6/12/2000
SMYRNOVA Anna present 178 KIEW UKR 25/12/2002
BONDAR Oleksandra present 45 NIKOLAEV UKR 28/3/2003
GONTSOVA Daria present 19 NIKOLAEV UKR 18/3/2002
KORSAK Oleksandra present 55 NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2002
YAVNIK Oleksandra present 75 ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000
LIANG Megan present USA 23/6/2002
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13 MARTIS Sabina present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/4/2000
15 CAKIR Aylin present BURSA FERDI TUR 13/9/2001
16 RADU Ioana present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 21/6/2000
17 BUGAEVSKI Natalia present CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 30/1/2000
19 GONTSOVA Daria present NIKOLAEV UKR 18/3/2002
20 CORTEYN Jolien present DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 19/10/2001
28 PYSARENKO Olena present KIEW UKR 6/12/2000
37 TIPISCA Catrinel present CSM IASI ROU 14/9/2000
41 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia present CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000
45 BONDAR Oleksandra present NIKOLAEV UKR 28/3/2003
48 POTTER Sophia present SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR 24/2/2000
54 LEBEL Ariane present CEF FOUNEX SUI 19/1/2000
55 KORSAK Oleksandra present NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2002
56 PANTIS Ilinca present CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/8/2003
66 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya present TRAKIYA BUL 3/6/2001
70 VUTOVA Teodora present CSKA BUL 29/1/2001
75 YAVNIK Oleksandra present ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000
76 CORTEYN Saartje present DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 21/4/2000
78 MATEI Maria present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 14/11/2001
80 ACAR Doga present VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 16/11/2000
84 SARICAM Melis present BURSA FERDI TUR 3/1/2000
88 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa present SAMA-M ESP 9/11/2001
92 ANASTASOVA Daria present SVECHNIKOV BUL 15/4/2002

123 LUTEA Tania present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 11/6/2001
126 KURTULMUS Maya Atac present PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 27/2/2002
137 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria present SVECHNIKOV BUL 29/4/2000
140 NEDYALKOVA Simona present SVECHNIKOV BUL 15/1/2000
150 CRETU Diana present CSM BRASOV ROU 24/5/2000
151 CHITU Mihaela present CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/11/2002
155 NEACSU Mara present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 12/2/2001
156 MOLINERO Jana present SAM-B ESP 19/11/2002
175 CHIRCA Delia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 18/2/2001
177 IACOB Felicia present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/12/2001
178 SMYRNOVA Anna present KIEW UKR 25/12/2002
179 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava present CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 16/8/2000
180 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora present CS RIPOSTA ROU 30/6/2000
181 IACOB Emma present ACS DUEL BUC ROU 19/4/2002
187 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen present MARSHALL GBR 19/6/2002
188 OZKAN Selin present VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 14/2/2002
213 STANIMIROVA Elitsa present SVECHNIKOV BUL 20/6/2001
236 FUSETTI Benedetta present ITA 26/5/2002
260 SZEGEDI Dora present CS RIPOSTA ROU 31/1/2002
263 GALLARDO Itziar present SAMA-M ESP 2/3/2000
263 TANRISINIBILIR Defne present VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 11/6/2002
268 HOPULELE Ana absent ACS DUEL BUC ROU 22/5/2002
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279 SHMALUN Sofiia present UKR 12/12/2003
293 AELVOET Floriane present CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/2/2001
312 ARRU Isabella present ITA 12/12/2001
314 ALBIERI Sofia present ITA 10/9/2003
346 STEFANESCU Alyssa present CS RIPOSTA ROU 16/1/2004
364 BADEA Maria present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/11/2004
372 COJOCARU Maria present CS RIPOSTA ROU 15/8/2004
375 TOMOVA Angelina present SVECHNIKOV BUL 29/11/2001
387 BOTEZATU Ana present CSM BRASOV ROU 20/4/2004
433 SZABO Stefania present CSM BRASOV ROU 29/5/2000
435 POPESCU Andreea present ACS DUEL BUC ROU 29/11/2001
439 ZAHARIA Denisa present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 16/3/2003
457 BAJENARU Miruna present ACS DUEL BUC ROU 16/5/2003
466 ZAMFIRA Sabrina present CS RIPOSTA ROU 19/1/2004
503 SERBAN Denisa present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 2/5/2004
525 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 10/7/2004
532 NECULA Elena present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 2/11/2000

ANTONESCU Anisa present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 2/10/2001
BADETOIU Cristiana present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 12/7/2004
CARP Daria present CSM IASI ROU 1/3/2005
CIDA Alesia present CSM BRASOV ROU 19/8/2002
CIOBANU Roberta present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 25/1/2003
DAMIAN Daria present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 9/2/2002
DANCIU Vanessa present CSM BRASOV ROU 24/8/2003
ERSHOV Daria present SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 29/12/2004
ILIEVA Patricia present RUSSE BUL 14/9/2000
LIANG Megan present USA 23/6/2002
MARTINAS Maria present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 1/11/2004
MOOLCHANDANEY Smran present CHI 22/2/2001
MOROIANU Laura present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 17/6/2003
NEAGU Teodora present CSM IASI ROU 2/3/2004
NICOLAE Antonia present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 26/10/2000
POSTOROANCA Anisia present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 18/4/2004
ROZAS Javiera present CHI 27/12/2000
SHAVARSH Viktoria present BUL 1/1/2003
STAN Amalia present CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 3/6/2005
VEZU&APOS; Giovanna present ITA 23/8/2003
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81 fencers

1 poules: round

81 fencers
12 poules (9 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: DOANA Andreea ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2
STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU  3  0  3  1  V  0 0.167 -13 12 6
DANCIU Vanessa ROU  1  V  4  0  V  1 0.333 -4 16 5
KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR  4  V  V  0  V  0 0.500 -3 19 4
ALBIERI Sofia ITA  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 13 24 3
BADETOIU Cristiana ROU  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
MARTIS Sabina ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
POSTOROANCA Anisia ROU  2  3  0  0  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7
CAKIR Aylin TUR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 1
ARRU Isabella ITA  V  0  V  4  0  3 0.333 -9 17 6
LUTEA Tania ROU  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
BADEA Maria ROU  V  0  V  1  1  V 0.500 -4 17 4
ANASTASOVA Daria BUL  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
CIOBANU Roberta ROU  V  3  V  4  2  1 0.333 -5 20 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: GALATANU Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
RADU Ioana ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
COJOCARU Maria ROU  2  V  1  2  3  V 0.333 -10 18 5
AELVOET Floriane BEL  3  4  4  1  1  V 0.167 -9 18 6
STAN Amalia ROU  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa ESP  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL  4  V  V  3  3  V 0.500 4 25 4
DAMIAN Daria ROU  1  4  2  1  1  2 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SHMALUN Sofiia UKR  0  0  V  V  0  3 0.333 -11 13 5
SARICAM Melis TUR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 27 2
BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 22 29 1
CARP Daria ROU  1  0  0  4  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
TOMOVA Angelina BUL  3  1  0  V  1  2 0.167 -17 12 6
CRETU Diana ROU  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 25 3
SERBAN Denisa ROU  V  1  0  V  V  1 0.500 -3 17 4
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: DUMITRESCU Rares ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MARTINAS Maria ROU  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
GALLARDO Itziar ESP  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2
BOTEZATU Ana ROU  V  2  1  0  V 0.400 -5 13 4
ACAR Doga TUR  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 3
GONTSOVA Daria UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
CHITU Mihaela ROU  V  4  3  4  1 0.200 -3 17 5

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: STOYANOV Yasen BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
MOLINERO Jana ESP  V  V  2  0  2  3 0.333 -8 17 6
SZABO Stefania ROU  2  V  1  V  3  2 0.333 -7 18 5
CIDA Alesia ROU  3  2  V  V  2  4 0.333 -6 21 4
LIANG Megan USA  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 5 25 3
TANRISINIBILIR Defne TUR  V  3  3  3  2  1 0.167 -8 17 7
MATEI Maria ROU  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 7 26 2
CORTEYN Jolien BEL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: DOANA Andreea ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
PYSARENKO Olena UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina ROU  0  2  V  4  0 0.200 -13 11 6
SZEGEDI Dora ROU  3  V  3  V  3 0.400 1 19 3
ILIEVA Patricia BUL  1  4  V  0  1 0.200 -12 11 5
NEACSU Mara ROU  0  V  1  V  3 0.400 -5 14 4
CORTEYN Saartje BEL  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 2

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
POPESCU Andreea ROU  4  1  1  4  4  2 0.000 -14 16 7
TIPISCA Catrinel ROU  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 3 27 2
MOROIANU Laura ROU  V  4  1  4  V  1 0.333 -5 20 5
YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 12 27 3
STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL  V  4  V  1  1  1 0.333 -11 17 6
VEZU&APOS; Giovanna ITA  V  3  4  V  V  3 0.500 1 25 4
BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

Poule No 9    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
CHIRCA Delia ROU  V  2  V  2  1  4 0.333 -4 19 4
ERSHOV Daria MDA  2  2  V  0  2  V 0.333 -9 16 5
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
NEAGU Teodora ROU  1  3  0  0  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
VUTOVA Teodora BUL  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 11 24 3
FUSETTI Benedetta ITA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 15 26 2
ZAHARIA Denisa ROU  V  2  3  V  1  0 0.333 -9 16 5
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Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: DUMITRESCU Rares ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
BAJENARU Miruna ROU  2  2  2  2  3  3 0.000 -16 14 7
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR  V  1  V  4  3  1 0.333 -4 19 5
MOOLCHANDANEY Smran CHI  V  V  3  3  4  2 0.333 -1 22 4
ANTONESCU Anisa ROU  V  1  V  1  0  1 0.333 -12 13 6
BONDAR Oleksandra UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 4 24 3
IACOB Felicia ROU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: STOYANOV Yasen BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL  V  3  3  1  V  V 0.500 -4 22 5
ZAMFIRA Sabrina ROU  4  2  0  4  2  V 0.167 -10 17 6
OZKAN Selin TUR  V  V  3  0  4  V 0.500 -2 22 3
PANTIS Ilinca ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
POTTER Sophia GBR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
SMYRNOVA Anna UKR  3  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 -2 21 4
NICOLAE Antonia ROU  4  2  4  4  3  2 0.000 -11 19 7

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: LUNGU Paul ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
KORSAK Oleksandra UKR  V  V  4  V  0 0.600 1 19 2
ROZAS Javiera CHI  3  4  V  V  2 0.400 -1 19 4
IACOB Emma ROU  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 -1 20 3
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU  V  1  4  4  4 0.200 -6 18 5
NECULA Elena ROU  1  4  3  V  0 0.200 -11 13 6
LEBEL Ariane SUI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
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1 MARTIS Sabina ROU 1.000 25 30 qualifier
2 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 1.000 20 25 qualifier
4 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 LEBEL Ariane SUI 1.000 18 25 qualifier
6 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 1.000 17 30 qualifier
6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 1.000 17 30 qualifier
8 RADU Ioana ROU 1.000 15 30 qualifier
9 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 1.000 14 30 qualifier

10 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 0.833 22 29 qualifier
11 SARICAM Melis TUR 0.833 20 27 qualifier
12 CAKIR Aylin TUR 0.833 18 29 qualifier
13 IACOB Felicia ROU 0.833 15 28 qualifier
14 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 0.833 15 26 qualifier
15 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
16 CRETU Diana ROU 0.833 14 25 qualifier
17 ANASTASOVA Daria BUL 0.833 13 27 qualifier
18 POTTER Sophia GBR 0.833 12 28 qualifier
19 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 0.833 12 27 qualifier
20 STAN Amalia ROU 0.833 11 27 qualifier
21 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 0.833 3 27 qualifier
22 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.800 9 21 qualifier
23 GALLARDO Itziar ESP 0.800 7 22 qualifier
24 ALBIERI Sofia ITA 0.667 13 24 qualifier
25 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR 0.667 12 27 qualifier
26 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 0.667 11 24 qualifier
27 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa ESP 0.667 8 25 qualifier
28 MATEI Maria ROU 0.667 7 26 qualifier
29 LUTEA Tania ROU 0.667 7 24 qualifier
30 LIANG Megan USA 0.667 5 25 qualifier
31 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 0.667 4 24 qualifier
32 ACAR Doga TUR 0.600 6 22 qualifier
33 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 0.600 1 19 qualifier
34 IACOB Emma ROU 0.600 -1 20 qualifier
35 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 0.500 4 25 qualifier
36 VEZU&APOS; Giovanna ITA 0.500 1 25 qualifier
37 OZKAN Selin TUR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
38 SMYRNOVA Anna UKR 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
39 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
40 SERBAN Denisa ROU 0.500 -3 17 qualifier
41 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL 0.500 -4 22 qualifier
42 BADEA Maria ROU 0.500 -4 17 qualifier
43 SZEGEDI Dora ROU 0.400 1 19 qualifier
44 ROZAS Javiera CHI 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
45 NEACSU Mara ROU 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
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46 BOTEZATU Ana ROU 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
47 MOOLCHANDANEY Smran CHI 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
48 CHIRCA Delia ROU 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
48 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
50 DANCIU Vanessa ROU 0.333 -4 16 qualifier
51 CIOBANU Roberta ROU 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
51 MOROIANU Laura ROU 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
53 CIDA Alesia ROU 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
54 SZABO Stefania ROU 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
55 MOLINERO Jana ESP 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
56 ARRU Isabella ITA 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
57 ERSHOV Daria MDA 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
57 ZAHARIA Denisa ROU 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
59 COJOCARU Maria ROU 0.333 -10 18 qualifier
60 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
61 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 0.333 -11 13 qualifier
62 ANTONESCU Anisa ROU 0.333 -12 13 qualifier
63 CHITU Mihaela ROU 0.200 -3 17 qualifier
64 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU 0.200 -6 18 qualifier
65 NECULA Elena ROU 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
66 ILIEVA Patricia BUL 0.200 -12 11 eliminated
67 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina ROU 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
68 TANRISINIBILIR Defne TUR 0.167 -8 17 eliminated
69 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
70 ZAMFIRA Sabrina ROU 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
71 STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
72 TOMOVA Angelina BUL 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
73 NICOLAE Antonia ROU 0.000 -11 19 eliminated
74 POPESCU Andreea ROU 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
75 BAJENARU Miruna ROU 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
76 DAMIAN Daria ROU 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
77 POSTOROANCA Anisia ROU 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
78 MARTINAS Maria ROU 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
79 CARP Daria ROU 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
79 NEAGU Teodora ROU 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
81 BADETOIU Cristiana ROU 0.000 -30 0 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/21 MARTIS Sabina ROU

Tableau of 64

64 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU    15/9

33 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR

32 ACAR Doga TUR    15/8

17 ANASTASOVA Daria BUL

48 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR    15/11

49 CHIRCA Delia ROU

16 CRETU Diana ROU    15/4

9 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR

56 ARRU Isabella ITA    15/5

41 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL

24 ALBIERI Sofia ITA    15/2

25 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR

40 SERBAN Denisa ROU    15/13

57 ERSHOV Daria MDA

8 RADU Ioana ROU    15/7

5 LEBEL Ariane SUI

60 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL    15/8

37 OZKAN Selin TUR

28 MATEI Maria ROU    15/14

21 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU

44 ROZAS Javiera CHI    15/10

53 CIDA Alesia ROU

12 CAKIR Aylin TUR    15/2

13 IACOB Felicia ROU

52 CIOBANU Roberta ROU    15/11

45 NEACSU Mara ROU

20 STAN Amalia ROU    15/14

29 LUTEA Tania ROU

36 VEZU&APOS; Giovanna ITA    15/13

61 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR

4 GONTSOVA Daria UKR    15/5

MARTIS Sabina

Tableau of 32

KORSAK Oleksandra
   15/9

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

CRETU Diana
   15/11

BONDAR Oleksandra

ALBIERI Sofia
   15/3

SERBAN Denisa

RADU Ioana
   15/11

LEBEL Ariane

OZKAN Selin
   15/7

TIPISCA Catrinel

CAKIR Aylin
   15/8

CIOBANU Roberta

NEACSU Mara
   15/12

LUTEA Tania

GONTSOVA Daria
   15/9

MARTIS Sabina

Tableau of 16

CRETU Diana

   15/9

BONDAR Oleksandra

RADU Ioana

   15/12

LEBEL Ariane

CAKIR Aylin

   15/14

CIOBANU Roberta

GONTSOVA Daria

   15/4

MARTIS Sabina

RADU Ioana

LEBEL Ariane

GONTSOVA Daria



Cadet Circuit

page 2/23 PYSARENKO Olena UKR

Tableau of 64

62 ANTONESCU Anisa ROU    15/6

35 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL

30 LIANG Megan USA    15/10

19 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL

46 BOTEZATU Ana ROU    15/4

51 MOROIANU Laura ROU

14 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA    15/12

11 SARICAM Melis TUR

54 SZABO Stefania ROU    15/2

43 SZEGEDI Dora ROU

22 CORTEYN Saartje BEL    15/13

27 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa ESP

38 SMYRNOVA Anna UKR    15/7

59 COJOCARU Maria ROU

6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU    15/9

7 CORTEYN Jolien BEL

58 ZAHARIA Denisa ROU    15/2

39 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR

26 VUTOVA Teodora BUL    15/9

23 GALLARDO Itziar ESP

42 BADEA Maria ROU    15/6

55 MOLINERO Jana ESP

10 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA    15/10

15 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA

50 DANCIU Vanessa ROU    15/7

47 MOOLCHANDANEY Smran CHI

18 POTTER Sophia GBR    15/12

31 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL

34 IACOB Emma ROU    15/11

63 CHITU Mihaela ROU

2 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR    15/9

PYSARENKO Olena

Tableau of 32

LIANG Megan
   15/9

BOTEZATU Ana

FUSETTI Benedetta
   15/5

SARICAM Melis

SZEGEDI Dora
   15/12

PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainhoa

PANTIS Ilinca
   15/3

CORTEYN Jolien

KURTULMUS Maya Atac
   15/8

GALLARDO Itziar

BUGAEVSKI Natalia
   15/9

BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava

POTTER Sophia
   15/10

BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
   15/8

PYSARENKO Olena

Tableau of 16

FUSETTI Benedetta

   15/10

SARICAM Melis

PANTIS Ilinca

   15/12

CORTEYN Jolien

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

   15/11

POTTER Sophia

BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya

   15/9

PYSARENKO Olena

SARICAM Melis

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

POTTER Sophia



Cadet Circuit
Riposta Cup 2017

Bucharest

page 1/1

1 MARTIS Sabina ROU

Tableau of 8

8 RADU Ioana ROU    15/14

5 LEBEL Ariane SUI

4 GONTSOVA Daria UKR    15/8

3 PYSARENKO Olena UKR

6 SARICAM Melis TUR    15/1

7 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

2 POTTER Sophia GBR    15/10

MARTIS Sabina

Semi-finals

LEBEL Ariane
   15/12

PYSARENKO Olena

BUGAEVSKI Natalia
   15/12

MARTIS Sabina

Final

PYSARENKO Olena

   15/11
PYSARENKO Olena



Cadet Circuit
Riposta Cup 2017

Bucharest

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 81 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

1 PYSARENKO Olena KIEW UKR 6/12/2000
2 MARTIS Sabina CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 18/4/2000
3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 30/1/2000
3 LEBEL Ariane CEF FOUNEX SUI 19/1/2000
5 GONTSOVA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 18/3/2002
6 RADU Ioana CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 21/6/2000
7 SARICAM Melis BURSA FERDI TUR 3/1/2000
8 POTTER Sophia SHAKESPEARE SWORDS GBR 24/2/2000
9 CORTEYN Jolien DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 19/10/2001
9 PANTIS Ilinca CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/8/2003

11 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 28/3/2003
12 CAKIR Aylin BURSA FERDI TUR 13/9/2001
13 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 26/5/2002
14 CRETU Diana CSM BRASOV ROU 24/5/2000
15 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya TRAKIYA BUL 3/6/2001
16 CIOBANU Roberta CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 25/1/2003
17 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000
18 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 16/8/2000
19 TIPISCA Catrinel CSM IASI ROU 14/9/2000
20 GALLARDO Itziar SAMA-M ESP 2/3/2000
21 ALBIERI Sofia ITA 10/9/2003
22 PEREZ ZURUTUZA Ainho SAMA-M ESP 9/11/2001
23 LUTEA Tania CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 11/6/2001
24 LIANG Megan USA 23/6/2002
25 KORSAK Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 7/7/2002
26 OZKAN Selin VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 14/2/2002
27 KURTULMUS Maya Atac PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 27/2/2002
28 SERBAN Denisa CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 2/5/2004
29 SZEGEDI Dora CS RIPOSTA ROU 31/1/2002
30 NEACSU Mara CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 12/2/2001
31 BOTEZATU Ana CSM BRASOV ROU 20/4/2004
32 ROBBINS WILKINSON El MARSHALL GBR 19/6/2002
33 IACOB Felicia CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 30/12/2001
34 ANASTASOVA Daria SVECHNIKOV BUL 15/4/2002
35 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria SVECHNIKOV BUL 29/4/2000
36 STAN Amalia CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 3/6/2005
37 CORTEYN Saartje DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 21/4/2000
38 YAVNIK Oleksandra ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000
39 VUTOVA Teodora CSKA BUL 29/1/2001
40 MATEI Maria CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 14/11/2001
41 ACAR Doga VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 16/11/2000
42 IACOB Emma ACS DUEL BUC ROU 19/4/2002
43 NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL 15/1/2000
44 VEZU&APOS; Giovanna ITA 23/8/2003
45 SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW UKR 25/12/2002
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 81 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

46 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL 1/1/2003
47 BADEA Maria CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 18/11/2004
48 ROZAS Javiera CHI 27/12/2000
49 MOOLCHANDANEY Smr CHI 22/2/2001
50 CHIRCA Delia CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 18/2/2001
51 DANCIU Vanessa CSM BRASOV ROU 24/8/2003
52 MOROIANU Laura CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 17/6/2003
53 CIDA Alesia CSM BRASOV ROU 19/8/2002
54 SZABO Stefania CSM BRASOV ROU 29/5/2000
55 MOLINERO Jana SAM-B ESP 19/11/2002
56 ARRU Isabella ITA 12/12/2001
57 ERSHOV Daria SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 29/12/2004
57 ZAHARIA Denisa CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 16/3/2003
59 COJOCARU Maria CS RIPOSTA ROU 15/8/2004
60 STANIMIROVA Elitsa SVECHNIKOV BUL 20/6/2001
61 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 12/12/2003
62 ANTONESCU Anisa CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 2/10/2001
63 CHITU Mihaela CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/11/2002
64 ALEXANDRESCU Theodo CS RIPOSTA ROU 30/6/2000

65 NECULA Elena CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 2/11/2000
66 ILIEVA Patricia RUSSE BUL 14/9/2000
67 GHEORGHE Andreea Crist CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 10/7/2004
68 TANRISINIBILIR Defne VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 11/6/2002
69 AELVOET Floriane CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/2/2001
70 ZAMFIRA Sabrina CS RIPOSTA ROU 19/1/2004
71 STEFANESCU Alyssa CS RIPOSTA ROU 16/1/2004
72 TOMOVA Angelina SVECHNIKOV BUL 29/11/2001
73 NICOLAE Antonia CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 26/10/2000
74 POPESCU Andreea ACS DUEL BUC ROU 29/11/2001
75 BAJENARU Miruna ACS DUEL BUC ROU 16/5/2003
76 DAMIAN Daria CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 9/2/2002
77 POSTOROANCA Anisia CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 18/4/2004
78 MARTINAS Maria CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 1/11/2004
79 CARP Daria CSM IASI ROU 1/3/2005
79 NEAGU Teodora CSM IASI ROU 2/3/2004
81 BADETOIU Cristiana CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 12/7/2004
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Cadet Circuit
Riposta Cup 2017

Bucharest

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

STOYANOV Yasen BUL 2 10 0
GOLDBERG Sierra GBR 2 4 0
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU 2 11 0
DOANA Andreea ROU 2 11 0
DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 2 4 0
GALATANU Marius ROU 1 4 0
LUNGU Paul ROU 1 0 0
LUPU Cristian ROU 0 4 0
SANDU Constantin E ROU 0 1 2
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 0 11 1
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